Incident
22-0605001
22-0605002
22-0605003
22-0605004
22-0605005
22-0605006
22-0605007
22-0605008
22-0605009
22-0605010
22-0605011
22-0605012
22-0605013
22-0605013A
22-0605014
22-0605015
22-0606001
22-0606002
22-0606003
22-0606004
22-0606005
22-0606006
22-0606007
22-0606008
22-0606009
22-0606010
22-0606011
22-0606012
22-0607001
22-0607002
22-0607003
22-0607004
22-0607005
22-0607006
22-0607007
22-0607008

Date
6/5/2022 0:10
6/5/2022 0:17
6/5/2022 0:20
6/5/2022 1:30
6/5/2022 3:10
6/5/2022 12:03
6/5/2022 14:32
6/5/2022 16:05
6/5/2022 16:16
6/5/2022 16:23
6/5/2022 17:16
6/5/2022 17:34
6/5/2022 19:40
6/5/2022 19:41
6/5/2022 21:05
6/5/2022 21:31
6/6/2022 0:33
6/6/2022 1:15
6/6/2022 1:25
6/6/2022 3:00
6/6/2022 10:30
6/6/2022 10:35
6/6/2022 12:40
6/6/2022 18:15
6/6/2022 19:15
6/6/2022 20:46
6/6/2022 21:59
6/6/2022 23:38
6/7/2022 0:52
6/7/2022 1:10
6/7/2022 1:24
6/7/2022 3:20
6/7/2022 11:20
6/7/2022 14:00
6/7/2022 17:35
6/7/2022 20:51

Address
000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
400 BLOCK DEPOT ST
UNION AVE
000 BLOCK E FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
200 BLOCK HURST ST
400 BLOCK GROVE ST
PROSPECT AVE
100 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
W FOURTH ST
W FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST
300 BLOCK GROVE ST
1000 BLOCK FORD ST
000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
W FRONT ST
200 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST
200 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST
600 BLOCK BUSH ST
000 BLOCK W SECOND ST
400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
600 BLOCK DEKALB ST
400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
E NINTH & GROVE ST
400 BLOCK HURST ST
500 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
000 BLOCK W FIFTH ST
W EIGHTH ST
E FOURTH ST

Type of Incident
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC VEHICLES FIRECRA
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
POLICE INFORMATION
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS- MISSING DOGS/CATS/ETC
POLICE INFORMATION
DOG ORDINANCES VIOLATIONS
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
POLICE INFORMATION
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY
DRIVE UNDER INFLUENCE-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC,VEHICLES,FIRECRA
911 HANG UP CALLS
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
INVESTIGATE - OPEN DOORS/WINDOWS
INVESTIGATE - OPEN DOORS/WINDOWS
REPORTS OF ILLEGAL DUMPING
POLICE INFORMATION
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - REPORTS
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
POLICE INFORMATION
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
POLICE INFORMATION
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
POLICE INFORMATION
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS
PFA ORDER (FILED)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY
RECKLESS DRIVING REPORTS




22-0607009
22-0607010
22-0608001
22-0608002
22-0608003
22-0608004
22-0608005
22-0608006
22-0608007
22-0608008
22-0608009
22-0608010
22-0608011
22-0608012
22-0608013
22-0608014
22-0608015
22-0608016
22-0808017
22-0608018
22-0608019
22-0608020
22-0808021
22-0609001
22-0609002
22-0809003
22-0609004
22-0809005
22-0609006
22-0600007
22-0609008
22-0609009
22-0609010
22-0608011
22-0609012
22-0609013
22-0609014

6712022 20:55
6/7/2022 23:03
6/8/2022 2:48

6/8/2022 8:15

6/8/2022 8:30

6/8/2022 8:43

6/8/2022 8:57

6/8/2022 9:48

6/8/2022 10:00
6/8/2022 11:15
6/8/2022 12:13
6/8/2022 12:25
6/6/2022 13:36
6/8/2022 13:57
6/68/2022 16:05
6/8/2022 16:10
6/8/2022 16:05
6/68/2022 16:44
6/8/2022 18:01
6/8/2022 18:17
6/8/2022 19:17
6/8/2022 21:27
6/8/2022 21:43
6/9/2022 1:00

6/9/2022 5:15

6/9/2022 12:22
6/9/2022 12:36
6/9/2022 12:55
6/9/2022 13:10
6/9/2022 14:27
6/9/2022 14:28
6/9/2022 14:51
6/9/2022 14:55
6/9/2022 17:22
6/9/2022 17:55
6/9/2022 18:28
6/9/2022 19:52

400 BLOCK GROVE ST
GREEN ST

100 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
HOLSTEIN ST

400 BLOCK BUSH ST

800 BLOCK BUSH ST

000 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK E FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
400 BLOCK E FOURTH ST
ROSS ROAD

200 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST
000 BLOCK W FIFTH ST
500 BELOCK FORD ST

300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
300 BLOCK W THIRD ST
100 BLOCK W SECOND ST
100 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
000 BLOCK CROOKED LAN
600 BLOCK E FOURTH ST
500 BLOCK BUSH ST

200 BLOCK BORO LINERD
000 BLOCK E FOURTH 8T
000 BLOCK E FOURTH ST
700 BLOCK BUSH ST

500 BLOCK FORD ST

000 BLOCK W FOURTH ST

400 BLOCK GROVE ST
000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST

100 BLOCK BORO LINE RD
000 BLOCK W FRONT ST
SIXTH 8T

800 BLOCK MILL ST
DEKALB ST

300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
500 ELOCK GROVE ST

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES

WARRANTS - OTHER AUTHORITY - CRIMINAL
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
THEFT-$50 TO $200-FROM VEH.PERSONAL ITEM
HARASSMENT/MINOR CALLS ETC

SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
FOUND MISSING JUVENILES

SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
PUBLIC SERVICE-COMMUNITY DAY ,ETC
SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY
NON-CRIMINAL CIVIL MATTERS,REFER TO DC
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
MISSING ADULT MALES

MISSING PERSONS-REPORTS OF,

SERVICE CALL--CHECK WELLBEING

POLICE INFORMATION

THEFT - UNDER $50 - FROM BUSINESS HOMES
RECKLESS DRIVING REPORTS

HAZARDOUS ROAD CONDITIONS

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
POLICE INFORMATION

SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
FOUND PROPERTY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATIONS

POLICE INFORMATION

SERVICE CALL--CHECK WELLBEING

PUBLIC SERVICES-ALARM CHECKS
NON-CRIMINAL CIVIL MATTERS,REFER TO DC
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAYS

RECKLESS DRIVING REPORTS

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
DISTURBANCES-JUVENILE

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - BARKING DOGS



22-0609015
22-0609016
22-0610001
22-0610002
22-0610003
22-0610004
22-0610005
22-0610006
22-0610007
22-0610008
22-0610009
22-0610010
22-0610011
22-0610012
22-0610013
22-0611001
22-0611002
22-0611003
22-0611004
22-0611005
22-0611006
22-0611007
22-0611008
22-0611009
22-0611010

6/9/2022 20:41
6/9/2022 22:19
6/10/2022 0:42
8/10/2022 1:14
8/10/2022 1.45
6/10/2022 5:05
6/10/2022 7:58
6/10/2022 8:15
6/10/2022 156:27
6/10/2022 15:44
6/10/2022 18:01
6/10/2022 19:15
6/10/2022 20:13
6/10/2022 21:25
6/10/2022 21:58
6/11/2022 155
6/11/2022 7:10
6/11/2022 8:10
6/11/2022 9:43
6/11/2022 10:40
6/11/2022 11:30
6/11/2022 15.00
6/11/2022 17:05
6/11/2022 19:05
6/11/2022 19:22

22-0611010A 6/11/2022 19:23

500 BLOCK BUSH ST
DEKALB ST

100 BLOCKW FIFTH ST
DEPOT ST

400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

000 BLOCK W SEVENTH ST
900 BLOCK BUSH ST

000 BLOCK W RAMBO ST
400 BLOCK FORD ST

400 BLOCK FORD ST

400 BLOCK FORD ST

000 BLOCK W SEVENTH ST
100 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
COATES ST

E NINTH & GROVE 8T

400 BLOCK FORD 8T

300 BLOCK W THIRD ST
400 BLOCK FORD ST

400 BLOCK FORD ST

800 BLOCK MILL ST

000 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK W RAMBO ST
100 BLOCK W FIFTH ST
VALLEY FORGE RD
VALLEY FORGE RD

PROTECTION FROM ABUSE ORDERS- VIOLATIONS
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY
DOMESTIC ESCORTS

SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
TERRORISTIC THREATS,BY PHONE MAILETC
TRAFFIC RELATED - SCHOOL CROSSING
WARRANTS - OTHER AUTHORITY-OTHER WARRANT
DRUGS-SALE/MFG-OTHER DANGEROUS NON NARC.
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL--CHECK WELLBEING

POLICE INFORMATION

NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC VEHICLES FIRECRA
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES '

THEFT - REPORTS

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
POLICE INFORMATION

PUBLIC SERVICE-COMMUNITY DAY,ETC

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
POLICE INFORMATION

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE - ALCOHOL
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY



